Contracting is done according to the mechanism of participation contracts accordance with the 
law public companies No.(22) for the year 1997 Article (15). third paragraph.
The investment file can be obtained from the Iraqi Cement State Company headquarters 
nonreturnable amount of (150000 IQD) one hundred fifty thousand Iraqi dinar, starting from 
(26/10/2025 ) against For a period of (30) thirty actual days from the date of publishing the 
advertisement, the company is ready to provide all detailed information and facilities to visit 
the factory. We draw the attention of those with expertise and those interested to submit their